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Prämien 
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Kirfel Michelle SG Zellingen 272 287,7 15,7 157 429 93,1 125,9 130,4 349,4
Höfler Michaela KKSV Höllrich 259 275,6 16,6 166 425 72,5 92,6 169,3 334,4
HartmannVerena SG Zellingen 281 295,3 14,3 143 424 12,1 44,7 73,2 130,0
Merkert Regina Gelchsheim 291 303,8 12,8 128 419 62,8 84,7 99,6 247,1
Beller Jana KKSV Höllrich 277 291,1 14,1 141 418 56,8 63,6 136,3 256,7
Beller Andrea KKSV Höllrich 275 289,6 14,6 146 412 41,4 62 62,6 166,0
Graus Jasmin SG Zellingen 274 287,2 13,7 137 411 20 42,4 106,9 169,3
Gehrsitz Maike SG Zellingen 254 269,7 15,7 157 411 39,1 93,7 136,4 269,2
Merkert Elke Gelchsheim 256 271,1 15,1 151 407 62,2 95,1 119,8 277,1
Kern Elke SG Versbach 234 250,8 16,8 168 402 207,3 215,4 269,3 692
Merkert Luisa Gelchsheim 282 293,9 11,9 119 401 38,9 85,7 81 205,6
Fach Andrea Gelchsheim 256 270,3 14,3 143 399 105,7 213,2 256,6 575,5
Albert Kornelia SG Zellingen 235 250,2 15,2 152 387 142,4 150,3 162,2 454,9
Schmidt Franziska Gelchsheim 251 264,1 13,1 131 382 87,2 97,1 193,6 377,9
Weller Annika SG Rimpar 238 251,4 13,4 134 372 180,2 223,2 272,4 675,8
Steckel Susanne SG Rimpar 237 250,4 13,4 134 371 66,5 135,8 152,3 354,6
Gressel Beate SG Rimpar 226 241,6 15,6 156 362 97,9 105,3 114,4 317,6
Herold Gerda SG Rimpar 235 247,4 12,4 124 359 113,4 144,5 179 436,9
Hartmann Christa SG Zellingen 235 246,8 11,8 118 353 210,6 218,2 234,1 662,9
Fleder Barbara SG Rimpar 221 226 5 50 271 237,5 242,2 266,4 746,1
Manschaftswertung
Merkert Regina Gelchsheim 419
Fach Andrea Gelchsheim 399
Merkert Luisa Gelchsheim 401
Gesamt 1219
Gressel Beate SG Rimpar 362
Steckel Susanne SG Rimpar 371
Weller Annika SG Rimpar 372
Gesamt 1105
Beller Jana KKSV Höllrich 418
Beller Andrea KKSV Höllrich 412
Höfler Michaela KKSV Höllrich 425
Gesamt 1255
Graus Jasmin SG Zellingen 411
Kirfel Michelle SG Zellingen 429
HartmannVerena SG Zellingen 424
Gesamt 1264
Albert Kornelia SG Zellingen 387
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Hartmann Christa SG Zellingen 353
Gehrsitz Maike SG Zellingen 411
Gesamt 1151
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Heim Karin Rottendorf 1 297 310,9 13,9 139 436 36 36,2 32,1 104,3 2
Strohmenger Elisabeth Karlburg 2 293 307,3 14,3 143 436 16,4 37,6 74,6 128,6 3
Schirmer Helga Rottendorf 3 287 301,1 14,1 141 428 79,1 86,3 103,3 268,7 1
Schneider Anni KKSV Höllrich 4 288 301,4 13,4 134 422 78,4 80,1 84,9 243,4 4
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